
Modular Structure: Health Science – Prevention and Health Promotion, M.Sc. 

1st semester

Health Science Research

Physical Activity (8) Nutrition (8)

Physical Activity (5) Nutrition (5)

Psychology (8)

Psychology (5)

Research Methods

Study Design; Ethics (5)

Scientific Data Processing (5)

Advanced Statistics (5)

Complementary Subjects

Master´s Thesis
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Applied Research
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Free Electives

choose two

choose two

31 CP

choose one

10 CP

11 CP

24 CP

14 CP

30 CP

Health and Society (5)

Environmental Adaptation and Technology (7 )

Grundlagen gesundheitsökonomischer Evaluationen (3)

Ethik des Rechts (2)

Global Diversity Training (2)

Telemedizin (5)Introduction to Human Resource Management (5)

Introduction to Strategy and Organization (3)

Workplace Health Promotion (5)

Cross-border Health Care Management (3)

Sponsorship-linked Marketing (10)

Health, (Dis)ability and Participation in a Global Perspective (7)

Qualitative Research Methods (5)




